2012 Florida Election Watch - President

1of1l

President

President of the United States

General
Candidate Party
Romney /
REP
Ryan
Obama/
i DEM
Biden
Stevens /
. OBJ
Link
Johnson /
LBT
Gray
Goode, /
CPF
Clymer
Stein /
GRE
Honkala
Barnett /
REF
Cross
Alexander /
SoC
Mendoza
Lindsay /
. PSL
Osorio
Barr / PEP
Sheehan
Hoefling /
. AIP
Ellis
Anderson /
. JPF
Rodriguez
Byrne/
Y . WRI
Harris
Coniglio /
WRI
Walsh
Duncan /
WRI
Johnson
Durham /
WRI
Lopez
Magee /
WRI
Harney

Reed / Cary WRI

Florida Department of State (http://www.dos.state.fl.us/)

Division of Elections (http://election.dos.state.fl.us/index.shtml)
Room 316, R.A. Gray Building, 500 Bronough Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0250

1.850.245.6200

Privacy Policy (http://dos.myflorida.com/privacy-policy.aspx)

Contact Us (http://election.dos.state.fl.us/contact-us/contact.shtml)

Site Map (/SiteMap/)

Statewide
Votes
Received

4,163,447

4,237,756

3,8560.05%

44,7260.53%

2,6070.03%

8,9470.11%

8200.01%

7990.01%

3220%

8,1540.1%

9460.01%

1,7540.02%

00%

10%

30%

30%

20%

360%

49.13%

50.01%

8,474,179total votes cast.

http://enight.elections.myflorida.com/Federal Offices/President/

to MyElection (/MyElection/?add=100000)

Compare All Counties (/CompareCounties/?Contestid=100000)
Compare by County (/CompareByCounty/?Contestid=100000)

12/14/2012 4:35 PM



