	Candidate Romney / Ryan Obama / Biden Stevens / Link Johnson / Gray	Party REP DEM OBJ	Statewide Votes Received 4,163,447 4,237,756	49.13%	Compare All Counties (/CompareCounties/?ContestId=100000 Compare by County (/CompareByCounty/?ContestId=100000)
	Ryan Obama / Biden Stevens / Link Johnson /	DEM		49.13%	
	Biden Stevens / Link Johnson /		4,237,756		
	Link Johnson /	OBJ	, - ,	50.01%	
			3,8560.05%		
(5		LBT	44,7260.53%		
	Goode, / Clymer	CPF	2,6070.03%		
-	Stein / Honkala	GRE	8,9470.11%		
(Barnett / Cross	REF	8200.01%		
ľ	Alexander / Mendoza	SOC	7990.01%		
(Lindsay / Osorio	PSL	3220%		
5	Barr / Sheehan	PFP	8,1540.1%		
E	Hoefling / Ellis Anderson /	AIP	9460.01%		
F	Rodriguez Byrne /	JPF	1,7540.02%		
H	Harris Coniglio /	WRI	00%		
١	Walsh Duncan /	WRI	10%		
	Johnson Durham /	WRI	30%		
I	Lopez Magee /	WRI	30%		
I	Harney Reed / Cary	WRI WRI	20%		

Florida Department of State (http://www.dos.state.fl.us/) Division of Elections (http://election.dos.state.fl.us/index.shtml) Room 316, R.A. Gray Building, 500 Bronough Street Tallahassee, FL 32399-0250 1.850.245.6200

Privacy Policy (http://dos.myflorida.com/privacy-policy.aspx)

Contact Us (http://election.dos.state.fl.us/contact-us/contact.shtml)

Site Map (/SiteMap/)